
LIGUANEA PREPARATORY SCHOOL 

SUMMER TERM 2017 

UP-COMING ACTIVITIES  

Child's Month Theme “Take Action! Break the Chain of Abuse Against Our Nation’s Children.” 

ACTIVITY DATE VENUE/REMARKS 

Sports Day Prize-giving  

Presentation 

Friday, 5th May, 2017 at 7:45 a.m. At School 

Jean’s Day Friday, 5th May, 2017 At School 

 

Anthrick Sports 

Management Track & 

Field Invitational Meet 

Saturday, 6th May, 2017 UWI, Usain Bolt Track 

Read Across Jamaica Day  Tuesday, 9th  May, 2017 At School 

Teachers’ Day Wednesday, 10th May, 2017 

 

School Closes at 12 Noon 

Mid-Term Tests Tues. 15th May - Thurs. 19th May, 

2017 

 

Child’s Day Friday, 19th May, 2017 At School 

 

Mid-Term Holiday 

 

Labour Day 

 

School Re-opens 

Monday, 22nd May, 2017 

 

Tuesday, 23rd May, 2017 

 

Wednesday, 24th May, 2017 

No School 

 

No School 

 

School resumes 

JISA Inter-Prep. Champs Thursday, 25th  May -  

Saturday, 27th May, 2017 

National Stadium 

 Mr. Francis 

 Miss Allen 

 Miss Johnson 

35 students slated to 

participate 

Career Day/Girls’ & 

Boys’ Day 

Tuesday, 30th  May, 2017 At School 

Grade Three Diagnostic 

Tests 

Tuesday, 6th June & Wednesday, 7th 

June, 2017 

At School 

End of Year Exams.  Monday, 12th June - Friday, 16th 

June, 2017 

At School 

Grade Four Literacy and 

Numeracy Tests 

Tuesday, 20th  June & Wednesday, 

21st  June, 2017 

At School 

Home-School Association 

Fun Day  

Saturday, 24th June 2017 at 10:00 

a.m. 

At School 

Prize-givingCeremony 

Extra-curriculum 

Activities  

Monday, 26th June, 2017 

at 9:00 a.m. 

At School 

Graduation and Prize-

giving  

Thursday, 29th June, 2017 

at 9:00 a.m. 

At School 

End of Term Friday, 30th  June, 2017 At School 

Summer School Monday, 3rd  July - Thursday, 20th 

July, 2017 

at 8:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. 

Cost:  $5,000 per week 

At School 

Mondays - Thursdays 

 


